All pages of the quotation documents (Technical and Financial) 

and all envelops shall be signed and stamped by the quotationer 

before submission. 

The work should be started within 7 days & completed within 

30days from the date of issuance of Work Order. 

Rate: 

a. The minimum Professional fee is Rs. 8500/- (Rupees 

Eight thousand five hundred) only per financial year 

excluding of all taxes. 

b. The rate quoted should be in Indian Rupees and be firm 

excluding of all taxes. 

c. The rate should be legible written in English both in figure 

and in words. In case of any contradictions between the